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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  February  THRU February

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      34,400.58

 

 2/01/18  2/01 U01312 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            226.50       34,627.08

 2/01/18  2/01 U01313 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,199.95       36,827.03

 2/02/18  2/02 U01314 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,951.53       38,778.56

 2/05/18  2/05 U01320 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            706.63       39,485.19

 2/05/18  2/05 U01321 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,997.86       43,483.05

 2/05/18  2/05 U01328 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,203.82       45,686.87

 2/05/18  2/05 U01329 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            840.14       46,527.01

 2/06/18  2/06 U01330 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,928.50       54,455.51

 2/06/18  2/06 U01331 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,355.89       55,811.40

 2/06/18  2/06 U01332 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            409.04       56,220.44

 2/07/18  2/06 B03638 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 2-7-18              JE# 002512                     6,665.62CR     49,554.82

 2/07/18  2/07 A09024 CHK: 001360           GEORGE STOCKTON          2083                                     24.20CR     49,530.62

 2/07/18  2/07 U01339 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            189.94       49,720.56

 2/07/18  2/07 U01340 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,937.35       51,657.91

 2/08/18  2/08 U01341 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,405.33       54,063.24

 2/09/18  2/09 U01342 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            298.01       54,361.25

 2/09/18  2/09 U01343 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,948.72       57,309.97

 2/09/18  2/09 U01344 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     57,284.12

 2/09/18  2/09 U01346 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,104.71       58,388.83

 2/09/18  2/09 U01347 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,284.74       59,673.57

 2/12/18  2/12 U01355 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            302.83       59,976.40

 2/12/18  2/12 U01356 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,451.04       64,427.44

 2/13/18  2/13 U01357 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       20.35CR     64,407.09

 2/13/18  2/13 B03674 Deposit 000000        WWF-CAPTRF/TXDOT 183S ENGINEER  JE# 002540                    14,080.00CR     50,327.09

 2/13/18  2/13 U01359 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,082.74       51,409.83

 2/13/18  2/13 U01360 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            314.22       51,724.05

 2/14/18  2/14 U01361 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     51,698.20

 2/14/18  2/14 U01365 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,603.87       53,302.07

 2/14/18  2/14 U01366 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            156.95       53,459.02

 2/14/18  3/30 B04233 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 002744                    16,701.76CR     36,757.26

 2/15/18  2/15 U01367 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,114.91       39,872.17

 2/16/18  2/16 U01368 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,240.43       42,112.60

 2/16/18  2/16 U01369 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    874.50       42,987.10

 2/16/18  2/16 U01373 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            180.07       43,167.17

 2/16/18  2/16 U01374 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,724.75       44,891.92

 2/16/18  2/16 A09346 CHK: 001362           KEEN ELECTRIC SERVICE    1009                                  4,740.00CR     40,151.92

 2/19/18  2/19 U01378 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,623.04       41,774.96
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  February  THRU February

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 2/19/18  2/19 U01379 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            245.72       42,020.68

 2/20/18  2/20 U01381 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            266.10       42,286.78

 2/20/18  2/20 U01382 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,615.35       44,902.13

 2/20/18  2/23 B03710 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/BOOTS/KERR           JE# 002556                        49.99       44,952.12

 2/21/18  2/21 U01384 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            294.43       45,246.55

 2/21/18  2/23 B03719 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 2-21-18             JE# 002565                     5,510.10CR     39,736.45

 2/23/18  2/23 U01385 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,033.07       42,769.52

 2/23/18  2/23 B03729 Deposit 000000        WWF-GF/PARTIAL PYMT BANK LOAN   JE# 002574                    10,000.00CR     32,769.52

 2/23/18  2/23 U01386 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            589.74       33,359.26

 2/26/18  2/26 U01390 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,732.72       39,091.98

 2/26/18  2/26 U01391 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,812.41       40,904.39

 2/26/18  2/26 U01392 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,049.79       42,954.18

 2/27/18  2/27 U01393 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,428.35       49,382.53

 2/27/18  2/27 U01396 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            292.76       49,675.29

 2/27/18  2/27 U01397 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,978.91       51,654.20

 2/28/18  2/28 U01399 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,565.38       53,219.58

 2/28/18  2/28 U01400 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            587.72       53,807.30

 2/28/18  3/09 B03868 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME FEB             JE# 002626                         8.25       53,815.55

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 34,400.58                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  77,208.70             57,793.73CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   111,609.28             57,793.73CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          53,815.55
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 34,400.58                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  77,208.70             57,793.73CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   111,609.28             57,793.73CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         53,815.55
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      February   THRU February

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


